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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for 08/14/2012 2012 PRIMARY ELECTION
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District

District

District

 109,993

 106,303

 118,425

 106,287

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 305

 5,568

 9,779

 14,720

 72,529

 2,270

 306

 4,516

 407

 2,269

 28,849

 11,690

 56,298

 1,584

 185

 5,021

 365

 2,526

 8,735

 37,745

 62,601

 1,952

 193

 4,308

 279

 5,030

 10,324

 37,666

 46,113

 2,119

 237

 4,519

 56,253  50,801  2,939

 56,724  45,983  3,596

 61,551  53,578  3,296

 54,272  48,891  3,124

 158  143  4

 2,882  2,587  99

 5,387  4,260  132

 7,973  6,585  162

 37,087  34,687  755

 1,133  1,063  74

 159  138  9

 1,474  1,338  1,704

 223  176  8

 1,194  1,042  33

 17,117  11,296  436

 6,257  5,272  161

 29,513  26,176  609

 836  693  55

 107  75  3

 1,477  1,253  2,291

 190  166  9

 1,324  1,170  32

 4,741  3,883  111

 20,359  16,952  434

 32,566  29,374  661

 1,029  865  58

 114  73  6

 1,228  1,095  1,985

 164  113  2

 2,601  2,361  68

 5,470  4,723  131

 20,305  16,942  419

 23,179  22,435  499

 1,064  982  73

 130  102  5

 1,359  1,233  1,927

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  648,364
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District

District

 121,880

 85,476

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 419

 3,383

 8,656

 16,032

 86,544

 1,591

 272

 4,983

 341

 1,968

 45,284

 12,759

 17,955

 1,341

 190

 5,638

 61,958  56,000  3,922

 46,529  34,813  4,134

 224  186  9

 1,737  1,594  52

 4,759  3,788  109

 8,566  7,280  186

 44,455  41,151  938

 811  676  104

 163  103  6

 1,243  1,222  2,518

 194  139  8

 1,029  914  25

 27,164  17,515  605

 6,876  5,745  138

 9,073  8,696  186

 687  588  66

 104  83  3

 1,402  1,133  3,103

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 36,369

 48,321

 48,193

 42,731

 44,318

 55,312

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 110

 1,796

 7,580

 6,480

 17,970

 956

 131

 1,346

 200

 784

 23,872

 5,583

 15,134

 765

 93

 1,890

 156

 806

 6,659

 18,472

 19,728

 938

 90

 1,344

 123

 1,572

 7,896

 17,892

 12,612

 1,003

 98

 1,535

 171

 1,054

 6,569

 7,282

 27,106

 646

 105

 1,385

 228

 750

 37,953

 6,758

 6,386

 746

 117

 2,374

 20,502  15,129  738

 28,209  18,852  1,260

 26,837  20,390  966

 23,818  18,041  872

 24,732  18,571  1,015

 32,456  21,262  1,594

 57  52  1

 952  814  30

 4,391  3,091  98

 3,665  2,746  69

 10,274  7,513  183

 519  418  19

 77  52  2

 567  443  336

 126  72  2

 451  327  6

 14,618  8,897  357

 3,109  2,396  78

 8,723  6,244  167

 426  318  21

 58  33  2

 698  565  627

 86  65  5

 443  353  10

 3,786  2,790  83

 10,209  8,060  203

 11,224  8,291  213

 520  400  18

 61  26  3

 508  405  431

 73  49  1

 850  707  15

 4,409  3,387  100

 10,152  7,573  167

 7,117  5,347  148

 527  453  23

 62  33  3

 628  492  415

 100  68  3

 566  465  23

 3,785  2,700  84

 4,093  3,115  74

 15,268  11,541  297

 356  266  24

 68  37

 496  379  510

 135  87  6

 416  328  6

 23,344  14,120  489

 3,779  2,915  64

 3,483  2,834  69

 409  298  39

 67  49  1

 823  631  920

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  275,244       
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6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 43,184

 33,064

 36,235

 30,105

 45,153

 10,210

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 107

 1,493

 555

 3,233

 36,439

 419

 49

 889

 106

 618

 1,036

 2,246

 28,084

 265

 35

 674

 107

 781

 406

 5,533

 28,347

 309

 36

 716

 74

 1,369

 470

 6,277

 20,834

 389

 46

 646

 130

 1,042

 399

 3,349

 38,911

 368

 57

 897

 47

 476

 1,402

 1,515

 6,306

 153

 15

 296

 21,295  21,229  660

 16,639  15,919  506

 18,243  17,446  546

 14,470  15,102  533

 22,511  21,904  738

 4,988  5,049  173

 57  49  1

 756  708  29

 256  295  4

 1,672  1,528  33

 18,020  18,072  347

 200  204  15

 22  25  2

 312  348  229

 56  50

 327  282  9

 472  555  9

 1,119  1,109  18

 14,278  13,521  285

 124  129  12

 12  23

 251  250  173

 50  56  1

 422  351  8

 166  233  7

 2,817  2,650  66

 14,361  13,732  254

 159  136  14

 21  15

 247  273  196

 43  30  1

 694  649  26

 207  258  5

 3,139  3,062  76

 9,961  10,644  229

 180  199  10

 21  25

 225  235  186

 68  58  4

 534  494  14

 177  221  1

 1,688  1,621  40

 19,577  18,957  377

 170  179  19

 31  24  2

 266  350  281

 23  22  2

 230  237  9

 695  696  11

 747  758  10

 3,105  3,144  57

 67  84  2

 6  8  1

 115  100  81

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  197,951       
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5
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 30,440

 24,918

 33,997

 33,451

 32,409

 19,954

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 88

 2,279

 1,644

 5,007

 18,120

 895

 126

 2,281

 101

 867

 3,941

 3,861

 13,080

 554

 57

 2,457

 102

 939

 1,670

 13,740

 14,526

 705

 67

 2,248

 82

 2,089

 1,958

 13,497

 12,667

 727

 93

 2,338

 118

 1,287

 1,688

 5,401

 20,527

 577

 110

 2,701

 66

 742

 5,929

 4,486

 5,263

 442

 58

 2,968

 14,456  14,443  1,541

 11,876  11,212  1,830

 16,471  15,742  1,784

 15,984  15,748  1,719

 14,715  15,525  2,169

 9,085  8,502  2,367

 44  42  2

 1,174  1,065  40

 740  874  30

 2,636  2,311  60

 8,793  9,102  225

 414  441  40

 60  61  5

 595  547  1,139

 41  54  6

 416  433  18

 2,027  1,844  70

 2,029  1,767  65

 6,512  6,411  157

 286  246  22

 37  19  1

 528  438  1,491

 54  45  3

 459  466  14

 789  860  21

 7,333  6,242  165

 6,981  7,351  194

 350  329  26

 32  32  3

 473  417  1,358

 48  34

 1,057  1,005  27

 854  1,078  26

 7,014  6,307  176

 6,101  6,444  122

 357  330  40

 47  44  2

 506  506  1,326

 56  60  2

 637  635  15

 797  867  24

 2,785  2,544  72

 9,610  10,653  264

 285  231  61

 64  42  4

 481  493  1,727

 36  30

 383  349  10

 3,125  2,699  105

 2,350  2,072  64

 2,485  2,718  60

 211  206  25

 31  26  1

 464  402  2,102

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  175,169       


